8834 Capital of Texas Highway North       Austin, Texas 78759       Voice 512.652.3500       Fax 512.652.3501       Toll Free 866-652-3500
Model R1300 PC Blade
Dual Core Processing Power in a Blade Form Factor
Featuring genuine Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processors,
DDR2-667 memory and PCI-Express graphics,
ClearCube Model R1300 PC Blades are the highest
performance blade computers available today.

2Core 2 Duo processor bus speed is 1066 MHz.  Pentium 4 processor system bus speed is 800 MHz;
Pentium 4 processors feature Intel Hyper-Threading technology
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your R1300 PC Blade:
G0900002 – Model R1300 PC Blade with 44-pin chassis interposer
Video (Optional)
G091166 – NVIDIA Quadro4 PCI-Express Graphics Upgrade Kit (Multi-video capable, installed separately)
Processor (Required)
G932133-300 – Pentium 4 631 (single core), 3.00 GHz, 800 MHz FSB, 2 MB L2 Cache, Hyper-Threading Capable
G932133-360 – Pentium 4 661 (single core), 3.60 GHz, 800 MHz FSB, 2 MB L2 Cache, Hyper-Threading Capable
G932136-186 – Core 2 Duo E6300 (dual core), 1.86 GHz, 1066 MHz FSB, 2 MB L2 Cache
G932136-240 – Core 2 Duo E6600 (dual core), 2.40 GHz, 1066 MHz FSB, 2 MB L2 Cache
Hard Disk Drive (Required)
G910022-080 – 80 GB, 7200 RPM SATA II HDD
G910022-160 – 160 GB, 7200 RPM SATA II HDD
Memory Modules (Required – Blade contains two (2) DIMM slots)